PHARMACOLOGY & THERAPEUTICS FACULTY

SEMESTER Il & IV 2017-2018

Instructor Phone | E-mail address
Bakowska, Joanna Ph.D. 6-8427 jbakowska@lumc.edu
Battaglia, George Ph. D. 6-5680 gbattag@Ilumc.edu
Byram, Scott, M.D. 6-5988 Sbyram@lumc.edu
Byron, Ken, Ph. D. 7-2819 kbyron@Iluc.edu
Clipstone, Neil, Ph. D. 6-6195 nclipstone@Ilumc.edu
Fareed, Jawed, Ph. D. 6-3262 jfareed@lumc.edu
Gallagher, Thomas, Ph.D. 6-4850 tgallag@luc.edu

Grim, Shellee, M.D. 6-6397 sgrim@Ilumc.edu
Gruener, Gregory, M.D. 6-8780 ggruene@lumc.edu
Haske, Michael, M.D. 6-6438 mihaske@Iumc.edu
Hoppensteadt, Debra, Ph.D. 6-4625 dhoppen@lumc.edu
Johnson, Stuart, M.D. Stuart.Johnson2@va.gov
Kini, Ameet, M.D. 7-2611 akini@lumc.edu
Kristopaitis, Theresa, M.D. 6-5118 tkristo@lumc.edu
Labuszewski, Laurie 6-2307 llabruszewski@lumc.edu
Majetschak, Matthias, M.D., Ph.D. | 7-2472 mmajetschak@Iluc.edu
Micetich, Kenneth, M.D. 7-3144 Kmiceti@lumc.edu
Michelfelder, Aaron 6-1116 amichel@luc.edu
Quinn, Andrea, Pharm. D. AQuinn@paloshealth.com
Reid, Gail, M.D. 6-3232 greid@lumc.edu
Sabzwari, Rabeeya, M.D. 6-6394 | rabeeyadr@gmail.com
Scardina (Crawford), Tonya, Ph.D. | 6-5026 tscardina@Ilumc.edu
Schilling, David, M.D. 6-2068 dschill@luc.edu

Scrogin, Karie, Ph. D. 6-5652 kscrogi@lumc.edu
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Medical Education Specialist
Bld. 120, Rm

6-8083

jgreer@lumc.edu




